
SERVICE 354 - HARTPURY COLLEGE TO GLOUCESTER TO HARTPURY COLLEGE	
Autumn Term 2018 - Monday to Friday

Hartpury College, Bus Park	 -	 -		 -		  -		 08.25	 09.40	 10.40	 11.40	 12.40	 13.40	 14.40	 15.40	 16.10	 16.35	 17.20
Maisemore, Persh Lane	 -	 -		 -		  -		 08.29	 09.44	 10.44	 11.44	 12.44	 13.44	 14.44	 15.44	 16.14	 16.39	 17.24
Gloucester, Mkt Parade ‘H’	 06.35	 07.25	 08.05	 08.35	 08.55#	 10.00	 11.00	 12.00	 13.00	 14.00	 15.00	 16.00	 16.30	 17.00	  [R]
Gloucester, Commercial Road 	06.37	 07.27	 08.07	 08.37	 08.57	 10.02	 11.02	 12.02	 13.02	 14.02	 15.02	 16.02	 -	 17.02	  [R]
Maisemore 	 06.46	 07.36	 08.16	 08.46	 09.06	 10.11	 11.11	 12.11	 13.11	 14.11	 15.11	 16.11	 -	 17.11	 -
Hartpury College, Bus Park 	 06.50	 07.40	 08.20	 08.50	 09.10	 10.15	 11.15	 12.15	 13.15	 14.15	 15.15	 16.15	 -	 17.15	 -
										      

OPERATORS OF 
QUALITY BUS SERVICES 
AND COACH TRAVEL

SWANBROOK
www.swanbrook.co.uk

Swanbrook, Staverton, Cheltenham GL51 0TE
(01452) 712386    www.swanbrook.co.uk    @SwanbrookBus

Dates of operation:  
Monday 3rd Sept to 

Thursday 18th Oct ‘18

Tuesday 30th Oct to 
Wednesday 19th Dec ‘18 

inclusive

GLOUCESTER TO HARTPURY COLLEGE
AUTUMN TERM 2018

SERVICE No. 354

No 
advance 
booking 

required - pay 

the driver

Route around Gloucester city centre is via Gouda Way, 
Worcester Street, Market Parade (stop at Stand ‘H’), 
Clarence Street, Brunswick Road, Commercial Road (stop by 
City Council offices), the Quays, Westgate Street.

# 	 This journey commences in Pirton Lane, Churchdown (end of 
Winston Road) @ 08.25, then via Pirton Corner @ 08.27. 

	 Return from College on Service no. HC-04 @ 16.10.
[R]	 On request only

NOTES:

PTO for service 354 Gloucester to 
Hartpury College and fares



SERVICE NO HC-04 - BISHOPS CLEEVE & CHELTENHAM 
TO HARTPURY COLLEGE   Autumn Term 2018 - Monday to Friday

07.30	 Bishops Cleeve, Church Road (o/s Cleeve Estate Agents)	 17.37
07.37	 Cheltenham, Racecourse, Park & Ride 	 17.30
07.45 	 Cheltenham, Pitville Street (side of Marks & Spencer) 	 17.20 
07.51 	 Cheltenham, Tewkesbury Road/Sun Street 	 17.10
07.53 	 Cheltenham, Harley Davidson Garage/PE Way  	 17.07
07.55 	 Cheltenham, PE Way, opp. Thomas More Church  	 17.05
07.58 	 Cheltenham, PE Way, opp. Gloucestershire College  	 17.02
08.05 	 Cheltenham, Arle Court (then via Golden Valley Bypass)  	 17.00
08.35 	 Gloucester, Market Parade Stand ‘H’	 16.30	
08.46	 Maisemore, Persh Lane 	  16.14
08.50 	 Arrive Hartpury College 	   .-

16.10 	 Depart Hartpury College 	 READ. UP
	

CHELTENHAM TO HARTPURY COLLEGE
AUTUMN TERM 2018

SERVICE No. HC-04

OPERATORS OF 
QUALITY BUS SERVICES 
AND COACH TRAVEL

SWANBROOK
www.swanbrook.co.uk

FARES      
	
Gloucester - Hartpury College
Single 	 Day return 	 10 journeys
£1.70 	 £2.70 	 £13.00

Cheltenham - Hartpury College 	
Single 	 Day return 	 10 journeys
£2.20 	 £3.50 	 £17.00

Note: 	 Passes issued by 
Gloucestershire County Council 
(with Swanbrook or Stagecoach 
printed on them) ARE VALID 
on these services, but NOT 
Stagecoach Megarider etc

Swanbrook, Staverton, Cheltenham GL51 0TE
(01452) 712386    www.swanbrook.co.uk    @SwanbrookBus

PTO for service 354 Gloucester to 
Hartpury College and fares

Dates of operation:  
Monday 3rd Sept to 

Thursday 18th Oct ‘18

Tuesday 30th Oct to 
Wednesday 19th Dec ‘18 

inclusive

No 
advance 
booking 

required - pay 

the driver


